R
1
Solid-State Timer H3RN
Miniature Timer for G2R
Relay Socket
Multiple operating modes, DIP switch
selectable, ON-delay, Interval, Repeat
cycle ON-start/OFF-start
Standard multiple time ranges:
Short range (0.15 to 10 min)
Long range (0.1 min to 10 hrs)
Pin configuration compatible with G2R
Relay and mounts to the P2R/P2RF
Socket.
Ordering Information
Supply voltage Time-limit contact Short-time range model
(0.1 s to 10 min)
Long-time range model
(0.1 min to 10 h)
24 VAC; 12, 24 VDC SPDT H3RN-1 H3RN-1124 VAC; 12, 24 VDC
DPST-NO H3RN-2 H3RN-21
Note: Specify both the model number and supply voltage when ordering.
Example: H3RN-1 24 VAC
Supply voltage
MODEL NUMBER LEGEND
H3RN -
1 2
1. Output
1: SPDT
2: DPST-NO
2. Time Range
None: Short-time range (0.1 s to 10 min)
1: Long-time range (0.1 min to 10 hrs)
ACCESSORIES (ORDER SEPARATELY)
Connecting Socket
Timer Track-mounting/Front-connecting socket
H3RN-1/-11 P2RF-05-E
H3RN-2/-21 P2RF-08-E
H3RN H3RN
2
Specifications
Item H3RN-1/-2 H3RN-11/-21
Time ranges 0.1 s to 10 min (1 s, 10 s, 1 min, or 10 min
max. selectable)
0.1 min to 10 h (1 min, 10 min, 1 h, or 10 hrs
max. selectable)